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PIGEONNEAUX PIGEON AS PAR COEFF....

NOM BAGUE POINTS COEFFICIENT
PUTSEYS-PATTE - 1065550-22-BE 12 155,03
PUTSEYS-PATTE - 1065590-22-BE 10 133,98
DELTENRE BENOIT 1104373-22-BE 9 58,89
DELTENRE BENOIT 1102725-22-BE 9 62,23
DELTENRE BENOIT 1102729-22-BE 9 83,19
DELCROIX JEAN-LUC 1069429-22-BE 9 95,47
PUTSEYS-PATTE - 1065567-22-BE 9 114,75
PUTSEYS-PATTE - 1065555-22-BE 9 119,36
DELTENRE BENOIT 1102703-22-BE 8 20,05
DELCROIX JEAN-LUC 1069485-22-BE 8 56,82
DELTENRE BENOIT 1102708-22-BE 8 73,66
DELTENRE BENOIT 1102731-22-BE 8 75,62
DELCROIX JEAN-LUC 1069467-22-00 8 82,81
DELTENRE BENOIT 1102715-22-BE 8 85,04
DELCROIX JEAN-LUC 1069470-22-BE 8 98,14
GARIN Arnaud 1066601-22-BE 8 100,69
DELTENRE BENOIT 1104387-22-BE 8 100,89
PUTSEYS-PATTE - 1066681-22-BE 8 101,90
DELCROIX JEAN-LUC 1069424-22-BE 8 107,00
PUTSEYS-PATTE - 1065614-22-BE 8 111,09
GARIN Arnaud 1066602-22-BE 8 113,17
DELCROIX JEAN-LUC 1069434-22-BE 8 123,83
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PUTSEYS-PATTE -

PUTSEYS-PATTE -

GARIN Arnaud

PUTSEYS-PATTE -

PUTSEYS-PATTE -

TIELEMANS-POLOME -

PUTSEYS-PATTE -

DELTENRE BENOIT

BARDIAU Geoffrey

TORDEUR-DEVAL -

DELTENRE BENOIT

DELCROIX JEAN-LUC

DELTENRE BENOIT

DELCROIX JEAN-LUC

PUTSEYS-PATTE -

TORDEUR-DEVAL -

DELCROIX JEAN-LUC

DELTENRE BENOIT

DELCROIX JEAN-LUC

DELTENRE BENOIT

DELTENRE BENOIT

DELCROIX JEAN-LUC

PUTSEYS-PATTE -

DELCROIX JEAN-LUC

DELTENRE BENOIT

1065569-22-BE

1065564-22-BE

1066634-22-BE

1065566-22-BE

1065584-22-BE

1065002-22-BE

6003854-22-BE

1102701-22-BE

1065247-22-BE

1104371-22-BE

1102733-22-BE

1069430-22-BE

2091905-22-BE

1069465-22-BE

1065623-22-BE

1104389-22-BE

1069436-22-BE

1102705-22-BE

1069461-22-00

1102730-22-BE

1104391-22-BE

1069431-22-BE

1065589-22-BE

1069451-22-BE

1102718-22-BE

124,71

131,26

143,91

148,39

175,76

188,83

211,26

20,95

27,45

50,33

62,28

68,12

68,78

70,14

73,11

80,85

90,11

92,12

92,35

97,42

100,87

103,20

104,25

113,06

129,08



48 PUTSEYS-PATTE - 1065643-22-BE 7 140,63

49 PUTSEYS-PATTE - 1065571-22-BE 7 141,20

50 PUTSEYS-PATTE - 1065599-22-BE 7 149,79



